17/09/2024, 11:53

Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Diploma in Cosmetology (Full Time) (One Year), Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 11:53 AM)
Challan No. : 2060275 Date : 17/09/2024 11:53 AM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 19

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 1" ! 400 4400
2 Enroliment Fee " 300 3300
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
£ Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
E Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
T Re-Cheking Fee 8 300 2400
E Continuation Fee 0 400 0
5 World University Fee 19 50 950

10 Student Holiday Home Fee 19 100 1900

L Youth Welfare Fee 19 200 3800

12 University Sports & Development Fee 19 1300 24700
13 College Development Fee 19 60 1140
14 NS5 Fee 19 50 950
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0

16 Eligibility Fee [Foreign Students) 0 3000 0

17 Late Fee 0 0 0

18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 19 100 1900
18 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0

20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 19 0 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 45440*

" - If any discrepancy occurs for sel : . _
the m“:';ge pancy ected category or fees calculation, University is fu lly authorized to collect it from

Return submitted for following candidates

5.
Student ID Name Gend Challan
e er Father Name No. Candidate Type "I':m"‘
ee
1 2018010009525 MANISHA RANI F CUSEHARN 2060275  (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
new Degree 0
2 2020010031443 RAJWINDERKAUR  F  KULWANTSINGH 2060275  (B1)Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
new Dogree 0
3
2021010055476 ANJALI F SHANKAR 2060275 {E” ﬁll’ﬂﬂl'}r‘ Fltlﬂﬂ, with GNDU and Admitted to
new Deyree 0
a4 RA
2021010072848 PAYAL RAN| F * :E:;:AH 2060275 (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
new Degree 0
5 KIRANPREET
2022010031762 5110 F DEEPAK SINGH 2000275  (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
S new Degree &
037371 MANISHA F VINOD KUMAR 2000275 Punjab School Education Boa l
& oare 0
T 2 '
7 2023010151743 SOFIA F- KULDEEPDAS 2060275  (H1)Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitteq 1o
new Degree 0

https:ﬂmlIegeadmissiﬂns‘gndu.ac‘infculIAreafHeturnChallan.aspx
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4, 11:53
A1) Already Regel, with GNDU and Admittad to
RAKESH KUMAR 2060275 (B ) Alreacy Bele O Degrae 0

3010152350 HARSH M
(1) Already Reged. with GNDU and Admitted to 0

2023010156384 TEJWINDER KAUR F GURMUKH SINGH 2060275 new Degree
NALPREET RAJWINDGER Punjab School Education Board
2024010012785 Egug F SINGM 2060275 J
SURINDER ab School Education Board
2024010021681 ISHANT SHARMA M SHARMA 2060275 Punj
2024010060637 PAYAL F MANGAL SINGH 2060278 Punjab School Education Board
2024010060672 BHARTI SHARMA F SUNIL KUMAR 2060275 Punjab School Education Board
2024010060606 BHOOMI F ANOOP KUMAR 2060275 Punjab School Education Board
15 2024010060752 PALAK F NEERAJ KUMAR 2060275 Punjab School Education Board
SURINOER Education Board
16 2024010060790 SOMIA F KUMAR 2060275 Punjab School Educati
17 2024010060841 NANDINI F ASHWANI KUMAR 2060275 Punjab School Education Board
PALWINDER HARJITSINGH 2060275 Punjab School Education Board
18 2024010060366 SINGH M
10 2024010060850 ARYAN KHOSLA M PAWAN KHOSLA 2060275 Punjab School Education Board

https://collegead missions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

@ Scanned with OKE

(3 scanned with OKEN Scanner

2/2

Signature Not Verified
g _F

nnnnnn
sihiay ki Be//
763857 o7
7 iAol
ho 0587l 1716
=IN
duthergicty of this document

ssssssss

ttest to the accu
.20

I atte
07.03.2025 01:47



Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dey University, Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

e

RETURN FEE CHALIA®

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Diploma in Cosmetology (Full Time) (One Year), Semester-

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 11/09/2024 04:43 PM)
Challan No. : 2058532 Date : 11/09/2024 04:43 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No. FeeType No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee 1 300 300
3 Special Migration Fee 0 150 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
3 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
B Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holliday Home Fee 1 100 100

. 11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50
15 Verfication Fee (Forelgn Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 & 0

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 2560*

- - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
“-Ifa

the college

Return submitted for following candidates | |
Student 1D Name Gender  Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
S. No. uden

@ 4010060807  ISHAPAL KAUR F GABBAR 2058532 Punjab School Education Boa rd 0
202
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Guru Nanak D Uni I
€V University,Amritsar
R .
- EGISTRATION FORM
ILTUVRNTLERY (
Name of .
the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Diploma in Cosmetology (Full Time) (One Year), Semester-|
Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan
Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/09/2024 02:05 PM)
C \
hallan No. : 2059682 Date : 14/09/2024 02:05 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total Mo. of students: 1
%N, Fee Type No. of students Amaunt per Studant Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 0 400 il
2 Enrcliment Fee 0 300 N
3 Special Migration Fee i 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300
Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 B0
14 NSS Fee 1 a0 50
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 U 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 a
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 1]
Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 2160*
- . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college
Return submitted for following candidates
) Late
Hsc; Studemnt 1D Name Gender Father Name Cl}ﬂllﬂn Candidate Type Eac
KOMALPREET SATNAM (B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to
1 2023010152296 40 F SINGH 2059682 new Degree '
El.
Offg. Principal
Hindu Colleae, Amritsar
2 g 1
hups:chllageadm:ssmns.gndu.ar.:.lnfﬂnllﬁieafﬂetumt}hailan.asm:
fa. . Signatu&ekli Verified
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Punjab College Admission

Challan No. : 2068348 Date : 04/10/2024 02:47

S. No.

1

o

g

10
11

12
13
14
135
16
17
18
19

20

“ . If any discrepancy occurs for selected ¢

Name of the College:

Class: Diplomain Cosmetology (Full

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or be

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 04/10/2024 02:47 PM)

PM Valid Upto : 04/1 0/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1
Total Amount

Fee Type

Registration Fee

Enrollment Fee

Special Migration Fee

Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee -

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee

Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.
1

Student 1D Hame

2024010007498 HARSHITA SHARMA

Guru Nan

lar)
HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regu
Time) (One Year), Semester-|

No. of students

1

0
1

1
1
0
0
0
1

0
.1

fore valid date of challan

Amount per Student

400
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
200
1300
B0
50
3500

3000

100
400

ak Dev University, Amyiisar
REGISTRATION FORM

400
0
350
1000
250
200

50
100
200
1300
60
50

100
100
0
0

4160”

ategory or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

Gender Father Nama

F GAJRAJ SHARMA

hltps:ﬂcn&legeadmissﬁnns.gndu.a:.infCuIIAma.-‘RaturnCh allan.aspx

Challan No.
20683448

Candidate Type
Other Boards/Universities

Late Fee

100
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