

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar REGISTRATION FORM



RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Diploma in Cosmetology (Full Time) (One Year), Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 11:53 AM)

Challan No.: 2060275 Date: 17/09/2024 11:53 AM Valid Upto: 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 19

S. No.	Fee Type	No. of students	Amount per Student	Total Amount
1	Registration Fee	11 ,	400	4400
2	Enrollment Fee	11	300	3300
3	Special Migration Fee	0	350	0
4	Verification Fee	0	1000	0
5	Eligibility Fee	0	250	0
6	Eligibility Form Fee	0	200	0
. 7	Re-Cheking Fee	8	300	2400
8	Continuation Fee	0	400	0
9	World University Fee	19	50	950
10	Student Holiday Home Fee	19	100	1900
. 11	Youth Welfare Fee	19	200	3800
12	University Sports & Development Fee	19	1300	24700
13	College Development Fee	19	60	1140
14	NSS Fee	19	50	950
15	Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3500	0
16	Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3000	0
17	Late Fee	0	0	0
18	Alumni Fee (Colleges)	19	100	1900
19	Re-Registration Fees	0	400	0
20	Challan Late Fee (RR)	19	0	0
	Grand Total (Due	Date: 04-10-2024)		454404

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college

Return submitted for following candidates

•	S. No.	Student ID	Name	Gender	Father Name	Challan No.	Candidate Type	Late Fee
	1	2018010009525	MANISHA RANI	F	GURCHARN SINGH	2060275	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	0
	2	2020010031443	RAJWINDER KAUR	F	KULWANT SINGH	2060275	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	0
	3	2021010055476	ANJALI	F	SHANKAR	2060275	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	0
	4	2021010072848	PAYAL RANI	F	RAJ KUMAR MALIK	2060275	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	0
٠	5	2022010031762	KIRANPREET KAUR	F	DEEPAK SINGH	2060275	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	0
	6	2023010037371	MANISHA	F	VINOD KUMAR	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0
	.7	2023010151743	SOFIA '	F	KULDEEP DAS	2060275	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	0

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Scanned with OKEN Scanner



1/2

Guru Nanak Dev University. Amritsar

	24, 11:53	3				Punjab College Admission	
	2301015239		м	RAKESH KUMAR	2060275	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	0
	202301015638	4 TEJWINDER KAUR	F	GURMUKH SINGH	2060275	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	0
6	202401001278	SONALPREET	F	RAJWINDER SINGH	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0
/11	2024010021681	ISHANT SHARMA	М	SURINDER	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0
12	2024010060637	PAYAL	F.	MANGAL SINGH	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0
13	2024010060672		F	SUNIL KUMAR	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0
14	2024010060696		F	ANOOP KUMAR	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0
15	2024010060752		F	NEERAJ KUMAR	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0
16	2024010060790		F	SURINDER KUMAR	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0
17	2024010060841	NANDINI	F	ASHWANI KUMAR	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0
18	2024010060866	PALWINDER SINGH	м	HARJIT SINGH	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0
19	2024010060890	ARYAN KHOSLA	М	PAWAN KHOSLA	2060275	Punjab School Education Board	0





Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar REGISTRATION FORM



RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Diploma in Cosmetology (Full Time) (One Year), Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 11/09/2024 04:43 PM)

Challan No.: 2058532 Date: 11/09/2024 04:43 PM Valid Upto: 04/10/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 1

No.	Fee Type	No. of students	Amount per Student	Total Amount
1	Registration Fee	1	400	400
2	Enrollment Fee	1	300	300
3	Special Migration Fee	0	350	0
4	Verification Fee	0	1000	0
5	Eligibility Fee	0	250	0
6	Eligibility Form Fee	0	200	0
7	Re-Cheking Fee	0	300	0
8	Continuation Fee	0	400	0
9	World University Fee	1	50	50
10	Student Holiday Home Fee	1	100	100
11	Youth Welfare Fee	1	200	200
12	University Sports & Development Fee	1	1300	1300
13	College Development Fee	1	60	60
14	NSS Fee	1	50	50
	Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3500	0
15	Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3000	0
16	Late Fee	0	0	0
17	Alumni Fee (Colleges)	1	100	100
18		0	400	0
19	Re-Registration Fees	1	0	0
20	Challan Late, Fee (RR) Grand Total (Due D	ate: 04-10-2024)		2560*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college

Return submitted for following candidates

Late Fee Candidate Type Challan No. **Father Name** Gender Student ID Name S. No. **Punjab School Education Board** 2058532 GABBAR ISHAPAL KAUR 2024010060807





Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar REGISTRATION FORM



RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Diploma in Cosmetology (Full Time) (One Year), Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/09/2024 02:05 PM)

Challen	N			
Challan	No.: 2059682 Date: 14/09/2024 02:05 PM	Valid Upto: 04/10/2024 11:59 PM	Total No. of st	udents: 1
S. No.	Fee Type	No. of students Amou	int per Student	Total Amount
1	Registration Fee	0	400	0
2	Enrollment Fee	0	300	0
3	Special Migration Fee	0	350	0
4	Verification Fee	0	1000	o
5	Eligibility Fee	0	250	0
6	Eligibility Form Fee	0	200	0
7	Re-Cheking Fee	1	300	300
8	Continuation Fee	0	400	0
9	World University Fee	1	50	50
10	Student Holiday Home Fee	1	100	100
11	Youth Welfare Fee	1	200	200
12	University Sports & Development Fee	1	1300	1300
13	College Development Fee	1	60	60
14	NSS Fee	1	50	50
15	Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3500	0
16	Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3000	0
17	Late Fee	0	0	0

Grand Total (Due Date: 04-10-2024)

Return submitted for following candidates

Alumni Fee (Colleges)

Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

S. No.	Student ID	Name	Gender	Father Name	Challan No.	Candidate Type	Late Fee
1	2023010152296	KOMALPREET KAUR	F	SATNAM	2059682	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	0

Offg. Principal Hindu College, Amritsar

100

400

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

100

Q

2160*

^{* -} If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college



Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar REGISTRATION FORM



RETURN FEE CHALLAN (**)

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Diploma in Cosmetology (Full Time) (One Year), Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 04/10/2024 02:47 PM)

	Return Submission Re	esuit (Filited Oil Oil Oil Ta Di	Total No. of ct	udents: 1
Challan	No.: 2068348 Date: 04/10/2024 02:47 PM	Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM	l lotal No. of St	Total Amount
Chanan		No. of students Amo	unt per Student	
S. No.	Fee Type	1	400	400
1	Registration Fee	0	300	0
2	Enrollment Fee	4	350	350
3	Special Migration Fee	1	1000	1000
4	Verification Fee	1		250
	Eligibility Fee	1	250	
5		1	200	200
6	Eligibility Form Fee	0	300	0
7	Re-Cheking Fee	0	400	0
8	Continuation Fee	1	50	50
9	World University Fee	50 S	100	100
10	Student Holiday Home Fee	1		200
11	Youth Welfare Fee	1	200	1300
12	University Sports & Development Fee	1	1300	
	College Development Fee	1	60	60
13		1	50	50
14	NSS Fee	. 0	3500	0
15	Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3000	0
16	Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)		0	100
17	Late Fee	0		100
18	Alumni Fee (Colleges)	1	100	
19	Re-Registration Fees	0	400	0
	Challan Late Fee (RR)	1	0	0
20	Grand Total (Due I	nate : 04-10-2024)		4160*
	Grand Total (Due L	/atc . 0-1 10 = 0/		

^{* -} If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college

Return submitted for following candidates

				W. W		Ot allow No	Candidate Type	Late Fee
	S. No.	Student ID	Name	Gender	Father Name	Challan No.	Candidate Type	Laterce
1 2024010007498 HARSHITA SHARMA F GAJRAJ SHARMA 2068348 Other Boards/Universities		2024040007498	HARSHITA SHARMA	F	GAJRAJ SHARMA	2068348	Other Boards/Universities	100

